25/08/2020 WHEATON® 30ml Polypropylene Universals

DURAN WHEATON KIMBLE

t > ] DWK LIFE SCIENCES

WHEATON® 30ML POLYPROPYLENE
UNIVERSALS

Versatile container range
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o ldeal for general patient sample collection, storage and -

transport needs
« Manufactured from virgin, medical grade, polystyrene
o Fitted with leakproof flow seal cap

o Available plain, pre-filled with boric acid for the preservation of
urine samples or with an integral spoon for fecal sample
collection

o Supplied sterile by EtO
Convenient inner bags of 50 pieces within each case

o CE Marked in accordance with European Directive 98/79/EC

Product Specification
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Item
Code Label
Plain
No
Printed
Printed
Printed

Inner
Pack Qty

50

50

50

50

50

WHEATON® 30ml Polypropylene Universals

Cap
Material

Polypropylene ETO

Polypropylene30ml ETO
Polypropylene
Universal,
No
Label,
Sterile

Polypropylene30ml ETO
Polypropylene
Universal,
Printed
Label,
Sterile

Polypropylene30ml ETO
Polypropylene
Universal,
Boric
Acid,
Sterile

Polypropylene30ml ETO
Polypropylene
Universal,
Spoon,
Sterile
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Description Sterile

Diameter

x height Capacity
mm ml
30.5 x 30
93.5
30.5 x 30
93.5
30.5 x 30
93.5
30.5 x 30
93.5
30.5 x 30
93.5

Pack
quantity

400

400

400

400

400
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